2024

BRISBANE & GOLD COAST

UFO English & Cambridge Flexi - week 1 start dates

Students taking UFO English and Cambridge Flexi can start on any Monday in all schools. Starting in week 1
is recommended for beginners or students who wish to commence from week 1 of the curriculum.

UFO English week 1 start dates: 2 January | 2 April | 1 July | 30 September

*please notify us if your student is beginner or wishes to start in week 1 at the time of enrolment.

Cambridge Closed Courses—FCE, CAE, CPE

FCE & CAE - Brisbane & Gold Coast Exam Dates (paper-based)

2 January to 8 March (10 weeks) FCE 15 March (Fri) CAE 9 March (Sat)

11 March to 31 May (12 weeks) FCE 1 June (Sat) CAE 1 June (Sat)

2 September to 22 November (12 weeks) FCE 26 November (Tues) CAE 27 November (Wed)

CPE - Brisbane

2 January to 1 March (9 weeks) CPE 2 March (Sat)

CPE - Gold Coast

11 March to 31 May (12 weeks) CPE 7 June (Fri)

2 September to 22 November (12 weeks) CPE 30 November (Sat)

IELTS (5 weeks) - Brisbane & Gold Coast
2Janto 2 Feb | 5 Feb to 8 March | 11 March to 12 April | 15 April to 17 May | 20 May to 21 June |
24 June to 26 July | 29 July to 30 Aug | 2 Sept to 4 Oct | 8 Oct to 8 Nov | 11 Nov to 13 Dec

TOEIC Plus (5 weeks) - Brisbane & Gold Coast

2Janto 2 Feb | 5 Feb to 8 March | 11 March to 12 April | 15 April to 17 May | 20 May to 21 June |
24 June to 26 July | 29 July to 30 Aug | 2 Sept to 4 Oct | 8 Oct to 8 Nov | 11 Nov to 13 Dec

English for Academic Purposes - Brisbane & Gold Coast
12 weeks = 2 x 6 week modules

8 Jan to 16 Feb (Module A) | 19 Feb to 28 March (Module B)

2 April to 10 May (Module A) |13 May to 21 June (Module B)

16 Sept to 25 Oct (Module A) | 28 Oct to 6 Dec (Module B)

Public Holidays 2024:
1 Jan, 26 Jan, 29 March, 1 April, 25 April, 6 May, 14 Aug (BNE), 30 Aug (GC), 7 Oct, 25-26 December.

Langports will close for 1 week holiday from Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 27 December 2024
and will re-open on Monday 30 December 2024.
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